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2311 Douglas Street
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(402) 342-2831
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contact@cocklelegalbriefs.com
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No. ________

ABIGAIL WALSH, et al.,
Petitioners,

v.
AMY COHEN, et al., individually and

on behalf of all others similarly situated,
Respondents.

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 25th day of March, 2022, send out 
from Omaha, NE 6 package(s) containing 3 copies of the PETITION FOR A WRIT OF CERTIORARI in the above entitled 
case. All parties required to be served have been served by Priority Mail.  Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

SEE ATTACHED

ROBERT J. BONSIGNORE
 Counsel of Record
BONSIGNORE TRIAL LAWYERS, PLLC
23 Forest Street
Medford, Massachusetts 02155
Telephone: (781) 350-0000
rbonsignore@classactions.us
Counsel for Petitioners

To be filed for:

42193

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 25th day of March, 2022.
I am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.



 

Party Attorney 

Respondent Defendant – Brown University Marcella Coburn 

Roberta A. Kaplan 

Gabriella E. Tenzer 

KAPLAN HECKER & FINK LLP 

350 5th Avenue, 63rd Floor 

New York, New York 

mcoburn@kaplanhecker.com 

rkaplan@kaplanhecker.com 

gtenzer@kaplanhecker.com 

212-763-0883 

Respondent Defendant – Brown University Robert Clark Corrente 

WHELAN, CORRENTE & FLANDERS 

LLP 

100 Westminster Street, #710 

Providence, Rhode Island 

rcorrente@whelancorrente.com 

401-270-4500 

Respondent Plaintiff – Amy Cohen et al. Arthur H. Bryant 

BAILEY & GLASSER, LLP  

1999 Harrison St, Suite 660 

Oakland, CA 94612 

abryant@baileyglasser.com 

510-272-8000 

Respondent Plaintiff – Amy Cohen et al. Lori Bullock 

BAILEY & GLASSER, LLP  

PO Box 197 

Ankeny, IA 50023 

lbullock@baileyglasser.com 

515-416-9051 

Respondent Plaintiff – Amy Cohen et al. Lynette Labinger 

ACLU OF RHODE ISLAND 

128 Dorrance St, #400 

Providence, RI 02903 

LL@labingerlaw.com 

401-465-9565 

Respondent Plaintiff – Amy Cohen et al. Jill Zwagerman 

Newkirk Zwagerman P.L.C. 

521 E Locust St, 300 

Des Moines, IA 50309 

jzwagerman@newkirklaw.com 

515-883-2000 
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